$277,800 - 1815 Number 2 Canyon Rd 20, Wenatchee

MLS® #2324124

$277,800

2 Bedroom, 1.5 Bathroom, 1,080 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

Wenatchee, Wenatchee, WA

Beautifully remodeled end-unit condo offering
1,080 sq. ft. of living space. The main floor
features a living room with vaulted ceilings,
kitchen, dining area and half bath while the
lower level boasts 2 bedrooms, a full bath,
laundry room plus extra soundproofing in the
walls. Completely updated in the past month
with new paint and flooring throughout,
remodeled baths, a modern kitchen with new
appliances, new heaters and a new AC unit.
Enjoy ample closet space, storage, and 2
covered parking spacesa€’a rare find in this
complex- both front and back yards. Take in
mountain views while being conveniently close
to hiking trails, shopping, and dining. This
end-unit location enjoys added privacy!

Built in 1965

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

2324124
$277,800
$286,000
$265

2

15

1

1

1,080
0.00
1965




Type Residential
Sub-Type Condominium
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 1815 Number 2 Canyon Rd 20
Area 971 - Wenatchee

Subdivision Wenatchee

City Wenatchee

County Chelan

State WA

Zip Code 98801

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2
Parking Carport
Interior

Interior Features  Balcony/Deck/Patio, Cooking-Electric, Dryer-Electric, Laminate, Wall to
Wall Carpet, Washer, Yard

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Features Brick, Wood
Lot Description Paved, Sidewalk

School Information

District Wenatchee
Elementary Abraham Lincoln Elem
Middle Orchard Mid

High Wenatchee High

Additional Information

Days on Market 200

Cumulative Days on Market 200
Days on Website 219
HOA Fees $489
HOA Fees Frequency Monthly



