\$277,800 - 1815 Number 2 Canyon Rd 20, Wenatchee

MLS® #2324124

\$277,800

2 Bedroom, 1.5 Bathroom, 1,080 sqft Residential on 0.00 Acres

Wenatchee, Wenatchee, WA

Beautifully remodeled end-unit condo offering 1,080 sq. ft. of living space. The main floor features a living room with vaulted ceilings, kitchen, dining area and half bath while the lower level boasts 2 bedrooms, a full bath, laundry room plus extra soundproofing in the walls. Completely updated in the past month with new paint and flooring throughout, remodeled baths, a modern kitchen with new appliances, new heaters and a new AC unit. Enjoy ample closet space, storage, and 2 covered parking spacesâ€"a rare find in this complex- both front and back yards. Take in mountain views while being conveniently close to hiking trails, shopping, and dining. This end-unit location enjoys added privacy!



Built in 1965

Essential Information

MLS® #	2324124
List Price	\$277,800
Sale Price	\$286,000
Price Per SqFt	\$265
Bedrooms	2
Bathrooms	1.5
Full Baths	1
Half Baths	1
Square Footage	1,080
Acres	0.00
Year Built	1965

Type Residential Sub-Type Condominium

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 1815 Number 2 Canyon Rd 20

Area 971 - Wenatchee

Subdivision Wenatchee
City Wenatchee

County Chelan
State WA
Zip Code 98801

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Carport

Interior

Interior Features Balcony/Deck/Patio, Cooking-Electric, Dryer-Electric, Laminate, Wall to

Wall Carpet, Washer, Yard

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),

Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Features Brick, Wood

Lot Description Paved, Sidewalk

School Information

District Wenatchee

Elementary Abraham Lincoln Elem

Middle Orchard Mid

High Wenatchee High

Additional Information

Days on Market 200

Cumulative Days on Market 200
Days on Website 219
HOA Fees \$489
HOA Fees Frequency Monthly